
Direction: Baillieston

104 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Baillieston Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

Tuesday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

Wednesday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

Thursday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

Friday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

Saturday 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Baillieston
Stops: 104
Trip Duration: 108 min
Line Summary:

The 2 bus line (Faifley Terminus - Baillieston, Caledonia Rd) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Baillieston: 5:03 AM - 11:29 PM(2) Faifley: 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM(3) Glasgow: 11:59 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 2 bus station near you and find out when is the next 2 bus arriving.

2 bus time schedule & line map

Faifley Terminus - Baillieston, Caledonia Rd Get The App2

Turning Circle, Faifley

Langfaulds Crescent, Faifley

Lawmuir Crescent, Faifley

Abbeylands Road, Faifley

John Burnside Drive, Faifley

John Burnside Drive, Faifley

Watchmeal Crescent, Faifley

Milldam Road, Faifley

Milldam Road, Hardgate

Goldenhill Court, Hardgate

Ailsa Drive, Hardgate

Milton Douglas Road, Hardgate

Morar Road, Kilbowie

Morar Road, Kilbowie

East Thomson Street, Kilbowie

Crown Avenue, Kilbowie

Cambridge Avenue, Kilbowie

Singer Station, Clydebank

Clydebank Business Park, Clydebank

Council Offices, Clydebank

Clydebank Railway Station, Clydebank

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941551/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D65995717%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_2_Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_2_Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd_Scotland_View


Stanford Street, Clydebank

Andrew Drive, Whitecrook

Macdonald Crescent, Whitecrook

Mcdonald Crescent, Whitecrook

Edward Street, Whitecrook

Mill Road, Yoker

Cooperage Court, Yoker

Yoker Ferry Road, Yoker

Yoker Sports Centre, Yoker

Esk Street, Yoker

Blawarthill Street, Scotstoun

Plean Street, Scotstoun

Kingsway Flats, Scotstoun

Stronvar Lane, Scotstoun

Raploch Avenue, Scotstoun

Earl Place, Scotstoun

Duncan Avenue, Scotstoun

Methil Street, Whiteinch

Primrose Street, Whiteinch

Haldane Street, Whiteinch

Smith Street, Whiteinch

Inchholm Street, Whiteinch

Auchentorlie Street, Partick

Maule Drive, Partick

Methodist Church, Partick

Peel Street Stop 1, Partick

Partick Library, Partick

Dowanhill Street, Partick

Church Street, Partick

Bunhouse Road, Kelvingrove

Blantyre Street, Kelvingrove

Haugh Road, Kelvingrove

Derby Street, Kelvingrove

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941551/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd


Berkeley Street, Finnieston

Breadalbane Street, Finnieston

Elderslie Street, Finnieston

Elmbank Street, Glasgow

Blythswood Square, Glasgow

West George Street, Glasgow

Drury Street, Glasgow

Argyll Arcade, Glasgow

Gallery Of Modern Art, Glasgow

Trongate, Glasgow

Candleriggs, Glasgow

Watson Street, Gallowgate

Ross Street, Gallowgate

Barrack Street, Gallowgate

Sydney Street, Gallowgate

Graham Square, Gallowgate

Sword Street, Gallowgate

St Mungo's Academy, Gallowgate

Millerston Street, Gallowgate

Forge Retail Park, Parkhead

Society Street, Parkhead

Eastern Necropolis, Parkhead

St Michaels Lane, Parkhead

Ravel Row, Parkhead

Quarryknowe Street, Parkhead

Caroline Street, Parkhead

St Mark Street, Shettleston

Blair Street, Shettleston

Edrom Street, Shettleston

Kenmore Street, Shettleston

Chester Street, Shettleston

Fenella Street, Shettleston

Killin Street, Shettleston



Direction: Faifley

105 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Faifley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM

Tuesday 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM

Wednesday 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM

Thursday 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM

Friday 4:57 AM - 11:53 PM

Saturday 5:00 AM - 11:53 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Faifley
Stops: 105
Trip Duration: 110 min
Line Summary:

Gartocher Road, Shettleston

Crownhall Road, Shettleston

Crownhall Road, Shettleston

Sandyhills Road, Shettleston

Culzean Drive, Shettleston

Carrick Drive, Shettleston

Juniper Terrace, Baillieston

Glasgow Road, Baillieston

Hillsborough Road, Baillieston

Maxwell Avenue, Baillieston

Thornbridge Road, Baillieston

Nelson Street, Baillieston

Muirside Street, Baillieston

Railway Station, Baillieston

Railway Station, Baillieston

Calderwood Avenue, Baillieston

Old Wood Road, Baillieston

Old Wood Road, Baillieston

Tantallon Road, Baillieston

Culzean Crescent, Baillieston

Drumpellier Road, Baillieston

Caldewood Avenue, Baillieston

Railway Station, Baillieston

Loancroft Place, Baillieston

Muirside Street, Baillieston

Nelson Street, Baillieston

Maxwell Street, Baillieston

Ladyhill Drive, Baillieston

Maxwell Avenue, Baillieston

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941554/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd


Garforth Road, Baillieston

Juniper Terrace, Baillieston

Carrick Drive, Shettleston

Culzean Drive, Shettleston

Glen Ogle Street, Shettleston

Crownhall Road, Shettleston

Gartocher Road, Shettleston

Killin Street, Shettleston

Fenella Street, Shettleston

Chester Street, Shettleston

Wellshot Road, Shettleston

Sports Centre, Shettleston

St Mark Street, Shettleston

Caroline Street, Parkhead

Quarryknowe Street, Parkhead

Sorby Street, Parkhead

St Michaels Lane, Parkhead

Eastern Necropolis, Parkhead

Society Street, Parkhead

Forge Retail Park, Parkhead

Fielden Street, Gallowgate

St Mungo's Academy, Gallowgate

Crownpoint Sports Park, Gallowgate

Sword Street, Gallowgate

Moore Street, Gallowgate

Sydney Street, Gallowgate

Bain Street, Gallowgate

Ross Street, Gallowgate

Glasgow Cross, Glasgow

Stockwell Street, Glasgow

St Enoch Shopping Centre, Glasgow

St Enoch Subway, Glasgow

Argyle Street, Glasgow

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941554/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd


Bothwell Street, Glasgow

Wellington Street, Glasgow

Douglas Street, Glasgow

Holland Street, Glasgow

St Vincent Terrace, Finnieston

Elderslie Street, Finnieston

Breadalbane Street, Finnieston

Berkeley Street, Finnieston

Haugh Road, Kelvingrove

Kelvingrove Art Galleries, Kelvingrove

Bunhouse Road, Kelvingrove

Church Street, Partick

Dowanhill Street, Partick

Partick Library, Partick

Bus Station, Partick

Sandy Road, Partick

Auchentorlie Street, Partick

Inchholm Street, Whiteinch

Smith Street, Whiteinch

Haldane Street, Whiteinch

Primrose Street, Whiteinch

Methil Street, Whiteinch

Harland Street, Scotstoun

Earl Place, Scotstoun

Duchall Street, Scotstoun

Larchfield Place, Scotstoun

Kingsway Flats, Scotstoun

Plean Street, Scotstoun

Blawarthill Street, Scotstoun

Esk Street, Yoker

Yoker Sports Centre, Yoker

Yoker Ferry Road, Yoker

Bouverie Street, Yoker



Direction: Glasgow

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Glasgow Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 11:59 PM

Tuesday 11:59 PM

Wednesday 11:59 PM

Cooperage Court, Yoker

Clydeholm Terrace, Whitecrook

St Margarets Hospice, Whitecrook

Mcdonald Crescent, Whitecrook

North Elgin Street, Whitecrook

Andrew Drive, Whitecrook

Taylor Street, Whitecrook

Clydebank Railway Station, Clydebank

Chalmers Street, Clydebank

Shopping Centre, Clydebank

Singer Station, Clydebank

Radnor Street, Kilbowie

West Thomson Street, Kilbowie

Mcghee Street, Kilbowie

Hawthorn Street, Kilbowie

Duntocher Road, Kilbowie

Milton Douglas Road, Hardgate

Stewart Drive, Hardgate

Hardgate Roundabout, Hardgate

Spinners Lane, Faifley

Waulking Mill Road, Faifley

John Burnside Drive, Faifley

Craigpark Street, Faifley

Abbeylands Road, Faifley

Whitehill Crescent, Faifley

Langfaulds Crescent, Faifley

Turning Circle, Faifley

Turning Circle, Faifley

Langfaulds Crescent, Faifley

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941553/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd


Thursday 11:59 PM

Friday 11:59 PM

Saturday 11:59 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Glasgow
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 51 min
Line Summary:

Lawmuir Crescent, Faifley

Abbeylands Road, Faifley

John Burnside Drive, Faifley

John Burnside Drive, Faifley

Watchmeal Crescent, Faifley

Milldam Road, Faifley

Milldam Road, Hardgate

Goldenhill Court, Hardgate

Ailsa Drive, Hardgate

Milton Douglas Road, Hardgate

Morar Road, Kilbowie

Morar Road, Kilbowie

East Thomson Street, Kilbowie

Crown Avenue, Kilbowie

Cambridge Avenue, Kilbowie

Singer Station, Clydebank

Clydebank Business Park, Clydebank

Council Offices, Clydebank

Clydebank Railway Station, Clydebank

Stanford Street, Clydebank

Andrew Drive, Whitecrook

Macdonald Crescent, Whitecrook

Mcdonald Crescent, Whitecrook

Edward Street, Whitecrook

Mill Road, Yoker

Cooperage Court, Yoker

Yoker Ferry Road, Yoker

Yoker Sports Centre, Yoker

Esk Street, Yoker

Blawarthill Street, Scotstoun

Plean Street, Scotstoun

Kingsway Flats, Scotstoun

Stronvar Lane, Scotstoun

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941553/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd


2 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Raploch Avenue, Scotstoun

Earl Place, Scotstoun

Duncan Avenue, Scotstoun

Methil Street, Whiteinch

Primrose Street, Whiteinch

Haldane Street, Whiteinch

Smith Street, Whiteinch

Inchholm Street, Whiteinch

Auchentorlie Street, Partick

Maule Drive, Partick

Methodist Church, Partick

Peel Street Stop 1, Partick

Partick Library, Partick

Dowanhill Street, Partick

Church Street, Partick

Bunhouse Road, Kelvingrove

Blantyre Street, Kelvingrove

Haugh Road, Kelvingrove

Derby Street, Kelvingrove

Berkeley Street, Finnieston

Breadalbane Street, Finnieston

Elderslie Street, Finnieston

Elmbank Street, Glasgow

Blythswood Square, Glasgow

West George Street, Glasgow

Drury Street, Glasgow
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https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/2/65995717/5941551/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995717&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D65995717%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_2_Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_2_Faifley%20Terminus%20-%20Baillieston%2C%20Caledonia%20Rd_Scotland_View
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